Name
Chiu-chu Liu
Qingtian Zhang
Yao Wang
Tianyu Li

David Jiao
Luoying Weng
Yujie Xu

Lichen Xiu
Mathias Mertz

Date
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/2/2023
1/2/2023
1/2/2023

11/29/2022

Mathias Mertz(F5 mat 11/29/2022

Microsoft

Lijuan You/Yisong Zhan

11/29/2022
1/7/2023

Henry He/liechang Che 12/26/2022

John and Marcie Gosse

Scott Miao
Dale Wilson
Jian Zhou
Chuntian Wang
Yang Li
Chuntian Wang
David Rohrlich
Xueying Hu
Dacheng Wen
Fei Xu

Hope Foundation
Hua Liu/Feng Li
Zelong Xu
Zhaoshun Su
Jiaqi Liu
Botong Wang
Zimu Zhu

Jingyi Huang
Boya Wen
Wenyan Gong
Xiaoxia Shi
(Crystie) Yu Wei
Yu Chen
Zefang Min
Zimu Zhu

Beth Huang
Rongsong Yang
Siyong Liang
Chengran He
Lian Duan
Zhao Zhang

Yi Huang

1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
11/30/2022
1/5/2023
1/7/2023
1/3/2023
12/29/2022
1/7/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
12/30/2022
1/14/2023
1/14/2023
1/14/2023
1/13/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/10/2023
1/17/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/15/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/21/2023
1/20/2023
1/21/2023

Donation State
150 NJ
50 PA
100 CA
100 IL
50 FN
35 NY
100 NA
100 Wi
25 FN
25 FN
3.75 NA
300 MN
200 CA
10 WI
25 CO
20 WI
200 WI
15 AK
2100 CA
10 AK
100 MA
500 NJ
100 NA
400 WI
1000 NA
40 MN
10 NA
10 CA
10 NA
50 Wi
10 Wi
10 WI
20 WI
100 NA
20 WI
300 NA
50 CA
50 NA
500 NA
10 MA
15 WI
50 NA
50 NA
25 NA
200 NA
20 NA



Jingqgi Guo
Deng Long
Kehui Wang
Lichen Xiu
Lunan Liu
Kaiyao Ni

Jie Ling
Sophis Sun
Yue Yu

Hiren Maharaj
Shaozong Wang
Tong Ju

Lili Shall
Xiaoxia Shi
Paypal
Michael Kimak
Robert Wilson
Sang Won Lee
Juexiao Hu
Meng Li
Zeyun Lu
Peng Li

Lu Zhao

Lan Min
Anonymous
Shuaiji Li
Tianyu Li
Xiaofan Xu
Difeng Cai
Cheng Sun
Chengrui Liu
Yuanlong Chen

Yuanlong Chen (linkedi

Yaohua Zhou
Haoqing Luan
Kaitian Huo
Chi Khim Sim
Ning Zhao

Ella Shi

Yang Lu
Xiongkai Liang
Xuanrong Guo

1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/23/2023
1/22/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/27/2023
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
12/23/2022
12/24/2022
12/24/2022
12/24/2022
12/24/2022
12/12/2022
12/2/2022
12/12/2022
12/8/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

Lisa Josephine John Jay 12/28/2022

Yue Zhang
Guangwen Yang
Yeqing Li
Zhenyi Qi

12/12/2022
12/13/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

200 NA
100 NA
100 CA
100 Wi
160 NA
300 NA
100 FN
100 Wi
308.88 FN
100 SC
200 NA
100 NA
100 NA
500 Wi
25 WA
10 IL
30 Wi
20 KS
10 Wi
100 NA
100 NA
25 NA
200 NA
318 NA
500 NA
200 CA
200 IL
300 NA
12 GA
100 CA
20 CA
200 CA
200 CA
22 CA
50 CA
10 NA
10 NA
20 CA
10 CA
10 CA
50 CA
25 CA
20 CA
17.5 CA
20 CA
60 CA
10 CA

start

Lam



Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc 12/12/2022

Yu Lou 12/12/2022
Yu Lou(Google Match) 12/12/2022
Peng Wang 12/12/2022
Peng Wang(Google Ma 12/12/2022
Gang Wu 12/12/2022
Gang Wu(Google Matcl 12/12/2022
Chuanbin Li 12/12/2022
Yifan Chang 12/12/2022
Yifan Chang(Google Me 12/12/2022
Xubin Chen 12/12/2022
Xubin Chen(Google Ma 12/12/2022
Yeging Li 12/12/2022
Yeqing Li(Google Matct 12/12/2022
Min Zhong 12/12/2022
Min Zhong(Google Mat 12/12/2022
Chuanbin Li 12/12/2022
Yaohong Wu 12/12/2022
Qinru Li 12/12/2022
Qinru Li(Google Match’ 12/12/2022
Zhenyi Qi 12/12/2022
Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc 12/12/2022
Yu Lou 12/27/2022
Yu Lou(Google Match) 12/27/2022
Chuanbin Li 12/27/2022
Chuanbin Li(Google Mz 12/27/2022
Mi Fang 12/27/2022
Mi Fang(google Match) 12/27/2022
Tong Wu 12/27/2022
Tong Wu(Google Matct 12/27/2022
Jeffrey Yang 12/16/2022
leffrey Yang(MS match 12/16/2022
Yiling Yang 12/16/2022
Yiling Yang(MS match) 12/16/2022
Ying Deng 12/16/2022
Ying Deng(MS match) 12/16/2022
Lu Li 12/16/2022
Lu Li(MS match) 12/16/2022
Wenjie Fang 12/15/2022
Wenjie Fang(MS match 12/16/2022
Jianfa Lin 12/16/2022
Jianfa Lin(MS match) 12/16/2022
Dingxin Wu 12/16/2022
Dingxin Wu(MS match) 12/16/2022
Ou Bai 12/16/2022
Ou Bai(MS match) 12/16/2022
Yiming Wang 12/16/2022

10 CA
50 CA
50 CA
1200 CA
1200 CA
200 CA
200 CA
20 CA
50 CA
50 CA
200 CA
200 CA
2000 CA
2000 CA
612.77 CA
612.77 CA
40 CA
40 CA
40 CA
40 CA
10 CA
10 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
10 WA
10 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
10 WA
10 WA

3 WA



Yiming Wang(MS matcl 12/16/2022

Yeye He

Yeye He(MS match)

Zixiang Li
Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match

Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)

Ying Deng

Ying Deng(MS match)

Lu Li

Lu Li(MS match)

Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang(MS match

Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)

Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang
Yiming Wang(MS matcl

Jian Kong

Jian Kong(MS match)

Jing Qiu
Yi Huang

Yi Huang(MS match)

John Greene

Chuntian Wang
Yonghua Chen
Bin Zhang/Yinghua Guc

Jie Ling
Scott Miao
Joel Xue
Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu

Ying Ge/Song lin

Yueqiao Wu
YourCause
Tianyu Li
David Jao
Yao Ming
Ziqi Ye

Qingtian Zhang

Chiu-chu Liu
Ming Xu
Yicong Guo

Zhenzhen Cui

Yujie Xu

12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
1/28/2023
1/28/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/30/2023
1/30/2023
1/30/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023

3 WA
500 WA
500 WA

50 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
10 WA
10 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
10 WA
10 WA

3 WA

3 WA
100 WA
100 WA

50 WA
100 WA
100 WA

50 Wi

15 AK
200 MN
300 VA
200 FN

20 CO
200 NA

50 LA

50 LA

1000 WI
100 CA

405.48 NA
100 IL

50 FN
200 NA
100 NA

50 PA
150 NY

2000 CA
100 NA
100 NA
100 NA



Luoying Weng
Qianyao Zhang
Chuntian Wang
Chuntian Wang
Dacheng Wen
Tengyu Guo
Wenyan Gong
Lili Shall

Bob Fang
Jianbing Zheng
Hua Liu/Feng Li
Zelong Xu
Zhaoshun Su
Jiaqi Liu
Botong Wang
Zimu Zhu

Boya Wen
Jingyi Huang
Zhenyu Liao
Xiaoxia Shi

Yu Chen
Wangiong Pan
Lanyue Lu
Jingjing Tao
Ziliang Wang
Anonymous
Beth Huang
Siyong Liang
Rongsong Yang
Chengran He
Dale Wilson
John and Marcie Gosse
Scott Miao

Jun Yan

Chi Li and Huihua Yan
Tisbest Philanthropy
Sang Won Lee
Robert Wilson
Michael Kimak
Juexiao Hu
Xujia Chen
Amazon.com
Han Qi
Anonymous
Paypal

James Grayland
Li Li

2/2/2023

2/5/2023

2/5/2023

2/3/2023
2/11/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023

2/9/2023
2/14/2023
2/14/2023
2/14/2023
2/14/2023
2/13/2023
2/12/2023
2/12/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/18/2023
2/17/2023
2/17/2023
2/20/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023
1/23/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/23/2023

2/9/2023
2/25/2023
2/25/2023
2/25/2023
2/25/2023

12/20/2022

35 NY
400 CA
15 AK
10 AK
50 NA
3 NA
100 NA
100 NA
15 NA
900 Wi
40 MN
10 NA
10 CA
10 Wi
50 Wi
10 Wi
20 Wi
10 Wi
300 CA
20 Wi
50 CA
1000 NA
1900 CA
50 NA
100 NA
500 NA
10 MA
50 NA
15 WI
50 NA
20 Wi
10 Wi
25 CO
600 CT
600 WI
50 WA
20 KS
30 Wi
10 IL
10 Wi
20 NA
318.77 WA
1000 CA
10000 NJ
1 WA
15.55 FN
100 NA



Li Li(Thermo Fisher mai 12/20/2022

Shu Wang

Shu Wang(Linkedin Ma
ling Peng(Adobe)
Yanshen Yang

Yanshen Yang(lllumina
Dekun Geng

Dekun Geng(ByDance r
Dekun Geng

Xiaoyu Liu

Xiaoyu Liu(Oracle Matc
Anonymous(Align Tech
Can Zhao

Can Zhao(NVIDIA Matc
Gang Fang

Yong Shen

Yong Shen(Apple Matcl
Lan Wang

Lan Wang(Paypal Matc
Anonymous (Google M
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Boyuan Kong
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Yu Liang

Yu Liang(Google Match
Xiaolan Li

Xiaolan Li(Google matc
Anonymous
Anonymous(Google M:
Jun He

Chuanbin Li

Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Kewei Jiang

Kewei Jiang(Google Ma
Anonymous
Anonymous(Google M:
Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/6/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/23/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023
1/29/2023

1/1/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023

100 NA
150 CA
150 CA
50 CA
100 NA
100 NA
1000 CA
1000 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
500 NA
20 NA
20 NA
200 WA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
1000 CA
10 CA
10 CA
50 CA
50 CA
20 CA
10 CA
10 CA
50 CA
50 CA
500 CA
500 CA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
100 CA
20 CA
20 CA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
100 CA
100 CA
400 CA
40 CA
10 WA
10 WA



Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang(MS match
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang

Yiming Wang(MS matcl
Zixiang Li

Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang(MS match
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang

Yiming Wang(MS matcl
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match)
Cathy Chen

Cathy Chen(MS match)
Ting Jiang

Ting Jiang

Zixiang Li

Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang(MS match
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Yiming Wang

Yiming Wang(MS matcl
Ou Bai

1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023

2/4/2023

2/4/2023

2/4/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023

15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA
3 WA
43.75 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA
3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
700 WA
700 WA
10 WA
20 WA
75 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
3 WA
3 WA
20 WA



Ou Bai(MS match)

Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match)
Zixiang Li

Zixiang Li(MS match)
Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu

Scott Miao

Chuntian Wang

Difeng Cai

Chiu-chu Liu

Qingtian Zhang
Tianyu Li

David Jao

Zhenzhen Cui(IBKR Ma
Yicong Guo(IBKR matcl
Chuntian Wang
Chuntian Wang
Yujie Xu

Luoying Weng
Zhaoyuan Liu
Zhaoyuan Liu(Atlassian
Benevity

YOurCause
YOurCause

Wenyan Gong

Bob Fang

Dacheng Wen

Zixiang (Sean) Li

Lu Tian

Lu Tian(MS match)
Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang

Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin

Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match)
Yiming Wang

Yiming Wang(MS matcl

2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/27/2023

3/1/2023

3/1/2023

3/1/2023

3/1/2023

3/5/2023

3/5/2023

3/5/2023

3/3/2023

3/2/2023

3/2/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/10/2023

3/9/2023

3/7/2023
2/27/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023

20 WA
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 LA
50 LA
20 CO
15 AK
12 GA
150 NY
50 PA
100 IL
50 FN
100 NA
100 NA
15 AK
10 AK
100 NA
35 NY
145 FN
145 FN
1CA
100 NA
100 NA
100 NA
15 NA
50 NA
75 WA
100 WA
100 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
20 WA
20 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
3 WA
3 WA



Jiahui Ding 3/15/2023

Hua Liu/Feng Li 3/14/2023
Zhaoshun Su 3/14/2023
Zelong Xu 3/14/2023
Jiayi Liu 3/13/2023
Zimu Zhu 3/12/2023
Botong Wang 3/12/2023
Jingyi Huang 3/11/2023
Boya Wen 3/11/2023
JustGiving 2/27/2023
Meta(Facebook) 2/27/2023
Eugene Xia 3/18/2023
Rui Chen 3/17/2023
Xiaoxia Shi 3/17/2023
Yu Chen 3/17/2023
John and Marcie Gosse 3/19/2023
Dale Wilson 3/19/2023
Chris Hubbard 3/19/2023
Tiecheng Wang 3/19/2023
Chang Li 3/21/2023
Pengluo Wang 3/21/2023
Yutong Chen 3/21/2023
Paypal 3/23/2023
Xujia Chen 3/23/2023
Rongsong Yang 3/22/2023
Beth Huang 3/22/2023
Siyong Liang 3/22/2023
Chengran He 3/22/2023
Difeng Cai 3/27/2023
Juexiao Hu 3/24/2023
Robert Wilson 3/24/2023
Michael Kimak 3/24/2023
Sang Won Lee 3/24/2023
Mei Cong 3/29/2023
Mei Cong(Promega ma 3/29/2023
Scott Miao 3/30/2023
Chuntian Wang 3/30/2023
ling Peng(Adobe) 11/22/2023
Stella Sylvester 1/18/2023
Stella Sylvester(Adobe 1/18/2023
Ziliang Wang 2/1/2023
Ziliang Wang(Zillow Ma  2/1/2023
Ran Liao 2/2/2023

Ran Liao(Apple Match)  2/2/2023
Shuaiji Li(Match Group  2/9/2023
Xitang Zhao 2/9/2023
Xitang Zhao(Dropboxn  2/9/2023

350 NY
40 MN
10 CA
10 NA
10 Wi
10 NA
50 Wi
10 Wi
20 Wi

4.85 NA
20 CA

300 FN
20 MD
20 Wi
50 CA
10 Wi
20 Wi

200 IL

300 NA

100 NA

200 NA

200 NA

300 WA
20 NA
15 WI
10 MA
50 NA
50 NA
12 GA
10 Wi
30 Wi
10 IL
20 KA

500 Wi

500 Wi
20 CO
15 AK
75 CA
25 CA
25 CA

10.5 CA

10.5 CA

100 CA

100 CA

200 CA

100 CA

100 CA



Anonymous

Runtong Wang
Runtong Wang(indeed
Ziliang Wang

Ziliang Wang(Zillow Ma
Sherry Zhang

Duo Jiang

Duo Jiang(Apple Match
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Xiaolan Li

Xiaolan Li(Google matc
Wangiong Pan(Google
Haorong (Eva) Wang
Huarong Wang(PlaySta
Huarong Wang
Huarong Wang(PlaySta
Shu Wang
Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu

Chiu-chu Liu

Qingtian Zhang
Tianyu Li

David Jao

Fidelity Donor

John and Marcie Gosse
Zhao Family
Anonymous

Dacheng Wen
Chuntian Wang
Yujie Xu

Luoying Weng

Yifan He

Chuntian Wang

Chris Yang Xiu (Compar
Wenyan Gong

Zimu Zhu

Botong Wang

Jingyi Huang

Boya Wen

Wenyan Gong

Limin Chen

Bob Fang

Zhaoshun Su

Jiayi Liu

2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/18/2023
2/18/2023
2/18/2023
2/18/2023
2/19/2023
2/19/2023
2/19/2023
2/19/2023
2/20/2023
2/23/2023
2/23/2023
2/26/2023
2/26/2023
2/25/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/1/2023
4/4/2023
4/4/2023
4/4/2023
4/4/2023
4/3/2023
4/2/2023
4/2/2023
4/8/2023
4/5/2023
4/13/2023
4/13/2023
4/13/2023
4/13/2023
4/11/2023
4/11/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/9/2023
4/14/2023
4/14/2023

25 CA
150 CA
150 CA
10.5 CA
10.5 CA

20 CA
100 CA
100 CA

10 CA

10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
100 CA
100 CA

1000 CA

25 CA

25 CA

25 CA

25 CA

50 CA

50 LA

50 LA
150 NY

50 PA
100 IL

50 FN

197.4 NA

10 Wi

100 TX
10000 NJ

50 NA

10 AK
100 NA

35 NY
200 NA

15 AK

1000 PA
1200 PA

10 Wi

50 Wi

10 Wi

20 Wi
100 PA

20 NA

15 NA
400 CA

10 Wi



GivingBackFUnd

Li Chen

Xianlong Zeng
Xianlong Zeng(JP Morg:
Xiaoxia SHi

Yu Chen

Robert Wilson

Daigi Linghu

Tianyi Wang

Xujia Chen

Rongsong Yang

Siyong Liang

Beth Huang

Chengran He

Li Chen

Ziliang Wang (Braze M:
Jingjing Tao
Juexiao Hu

Robert Wilson

Michael Kimak

Sang Won Lee

Wai Lun Mok

Wai Lun Mok(Costco N
Wai Lun Mok

Wai Lun Mok(Costco V
James Grayland
Tingting Zhang
Jingyao Wen/Sijie Yu
Bo yang

Bo Yang(Zoom match)
Xiaoyu Liu

Xiaoyu Liu(Oracle Matc
Zixiang Li(MS match)
Zixiang Li(MS match)
Duo Jiang

Duo Jiang(Apple Match
Guoli Yin

Guoli Yin(Apple Match)
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Xiaojie Zhou

Xiaojie Zhou(Tower Re:
Dacheng Wen(Google
Zixuan Zhao

Zixuan Zhao(Oracle Ma

4/19/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/17/2023
4/16/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
4/23/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
1/28/2023
1/28/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023

400 NA
200 IL
60 NA
60 NA
20 Wi
50 CA
300 Wi
200 NA
800 FN
20 NA
15 WI
50 NA
10 MA
50 NA
200 IL
100 NA
250 NA
10 Wi
30 Wi
10 IL
20 KA
53.9 WA
32.34 WA
55.38 WA
33.38 WA
15.39 FN
200 NA
200 NA
50 CA
50 CA
100 CA
100 CA
75 WA
125 WA
100 CA
100 CA
200 CA
200 CA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
100 NA
100 NA
200 CA
2500 CA
2500 CA



Ziliang Wang

Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Wenjie Fang

Wenjie Fang(MS match
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang

Yiming Wang(MS matcl
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match)
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Chuanbin Li

Chuanbin Li(Google Mz
Xiaolan Li

Xiaolan Li(Google matc
Haorong (Eva) Wang
Haorong (Eva) Wang(S
Haorong (Eva) Wang
Haorong (Eva) Wang(Sc
Zixiang Li

Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google Matc
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Match)
Ting Wang

Ting Wang(Google Mat
Jeffrey Yang

Jeffrey Yang(MS match
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS match)
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS match)
Dingxin Wu

Dingxin Wu(MS match)
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang

3/8/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/29/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023

50 NA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA

3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
50 CA
50 CA
200 CA
200 CA
25 CA
25 CA
25 CA
25 CA
100 WA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
300 CA
300 CA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA



Yiming Wang(MS matcl
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match)
Difeng Cai

Han Qi

Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu

Scott Miao
Tzu-Han Chou
Zhenzhen Cui
Chiu-chu Liu
Qingtian Zhang
Tianyu Li

David Jao

John and Marcie G
Lianlian Wu
Yujie Xu
Luoying Weng
Yan Fu

Yan Fu

Yan Fu

Yan Ng
Xueqing Chen
Dale Wilson
Hua Liu/Feng Li
Zelong Xu
Zhaoshun Su
Jiaqi Liu
Botong Wang
Zimu Zhu

Boya Wen
Jingyi Huang
Wenyan Gong
Bob Fang
Chuntian Wang
Dacheng Wen
Chuntian Wang
Bo Liu

Yu Chen

Hue Wang
Smile.Amazon
Dale Wilson
Qin Li/Sam Stechm
Xiaoxia SHi

3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
4/27/2023
4/27/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
4/26/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
1/1/2023
2/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
5/13/2023
5/13/2023
5/14/2023
5/14/2023
5/14/2023
5/13/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/9/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/3/2023
5/12/2023
5/16/2023
3/3/2023
5/2/2023
3/31/2023
4/1/2023
5/17/2023

3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
12 GA

5000 MiI
50 LA
50 LA
20 CO

400 CA
100 NA
150 NY
50 PA
100 IL
50 FN
10 WI
600 CA
100 NA
35 NY
10 NA
10 NA
10 NA
10 NA
500 Wi
20 Wi
40 MN
10 NA
10 NA
10 Wi
50 Wi
10 CA
20 Wi
10 Wi
100 NA
15 NA
15 AK
50 NA
10 AK
66 NA
50 CA
70 PA
146.64 WA
20 Wi
400 Wi
20 Wi



Limin Chen

Erin and Ling Zhao
Juexiao Hu

Sang Won Lee
Robert Wilson
Michael Kimak
Xujia Chen

James Grayland
Ziliang Wang
Ziliang Wang(Zillown
Ziliang Wang
Ziliang Wang(Zillown
Ziliang Wang
Ziliang Wang(Zillown
Ziliang Wang
Ziliang Wang(Zillown
Haorong Wang
Haorong Wang(Sor
Haorong Wang
Haorong Wang(Sor
Xitang Zhao

Xitang Zhao (Dropkt
Jun Xia

Jun Xia(McKinsey |
Jing Peng(Adobe)
Anonymous
Anonymous(Oracle
Dacheng Wen(Goo
Zhenqyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google \
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google \
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Mati
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Mati
Anonymous
Anonymous
Xiaolan Li

Xiaolan Li(Google r
Yakun Wang
Yakun Wang(Goog
Yeye He

Yeye He (MS matcl

5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/22/2023
5/25/2023

3/3/2023

3/3/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/14/2023
4/14/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/27/2023
4/27/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/13/2023
4/14/2023
4/14/2023

4/4/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023

20 NA
100 TX
10 MO
20 KS
30 Wi
10 IL
20 NA
8.6 FN
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
10.5 WA
25 CA
25 CA
25 CA
25 CA
50 CA
50 CA
100 IL
100 IL
50 CA
1000 CA
1000 CA
50 CA
10 CA
10 CA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
200 CA
200 CA
50 CA
50 CA
100 CA
100 CA
1000 CA
1000 CA
295 WA
295 WA



Zixiang Li

Jeffrey Yang
Jeffrey Yang(MS m
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS ma
Ying Deng

Ying Deng(MS mat:
Wenjie Fang
Wenjie Fang(MS m
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS matc
Dingxin Wu
Dingxin Wu(MS ma
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang
Yiming Wang(MS n
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match
Jeffrey Yang
Jeffrey Yang(MS m
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS ma
Ying Deng

Ying Deng(MS mat:
Dingxin Wu
Dingxin Wu(MS ma
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang
Yiming Wang(MS n
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS matc
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match
John and Marcie G
Scott Miao
Chuntian Wang
Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu
Chiu-Chu Liu
Qingtian Zhang
Tianyu Li

David Jao

4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
4/29/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/29/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

75 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA

3 WA

3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA

3 WA

3 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
10 Wi
20 CO
15 AK
50 LA
50 LA

150 NJ
50 PA
100 IL

50 FN



Chris Hubbard

Qin Zhang/Eugeline
Yujie Xu

Luoying Weng
Chuntian Wang
Chuntian Wang
John and Marcie G
Dacheng Wen
Zhenzhen Cui
Shuanglin Chen
Lichen Xiu
Wenyan Gong

Bob Fang
Yanxiang Huang
Botong Wang

Zimu Zhu

Boya Wen

Jingyi Huang
Xiaodong Wang (cc
Xianlong Zeng
Xianlong Zeng(JP I
Yu Chen

Rujin Guo

Xiaoxia SHi
Amazon.com
Weibo Fu

Bo Liu

Gong Tang
Rongsong Yang
Beth Huang
Chengran He
Siyong Liang
Yuhua Zhu
Alejandro and Mela
Xujia Chen
Jonhson Family
Difeng Cai

Sang Won Lee
Robert Wilson
Michael Kimak
Juexiao Hu

Limin Chen
Shengfei Fu
Haorong Wang

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/3/2023

6/5/2023

6/1/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023
5/23/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/15/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/17/2023
6/17/2023
5/18/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/24/2023
6/24/2023
6/24/2023
6/24/2023
6/24/2023
4/12/2023

5/5/2023

200 IN
200 GA
100 NA
35 NY
10 AK
10 AK
10 WI
50 NA
100 NA
1200 WI
100 NA
100 NA
15 NA
1205 NA
50 Wi
10 NA
20 Wi
10 Wi
50 NA
60 NA
60 NA
50 CA
100 GA
20 Wi
458.06 WA
50 NJ
88 NA
1000 PA
15 WI
10 WA
50 NA
50 NA
100 CA
800 FN
50 NA
1200 Wi
12 GA
20 KS
30 Wi
10 IL
10 WI
10 NA
200 NA
25 CA



Haorong Wang(Sor
Haorong Wang
Haorong Wang(Sor
Xitang Zhao

Xitang Zhao(Dropb:
Dacheng Wen(Goo
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google \
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Mati
Zhenyi Qi

Zhenyi Qi(Google \
Yu Lou

Yu Lou(Google Mati
Zixiang Li

Jeffrey Yang
Jeffrey Yang(MS m
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS ma
Ying Deng

Ying Deng(MS mat:
Dingxin Wu
Dingxin Wu(MS ma
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang
Yiming Wang(MS n
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match
Jianfa Lin

Jianfa Lin(MS matc
Jeffrey Yang
Jeffrey Yang(MS m
Yiling Yang

Yiling Yang(MS ma
Dingxin Wu
Dingxin Wu(MS ma
Ou Bai

Ou Bai(MS match)
Yiming Wang
Yiming Wang(MS n
Rui Cao

Rui Cao(MS match
Jianfa Lin

5/5/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
5/27/2023
5/27/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023
5/27/2023
5/27/2023
5/27/2023
5/27/2023
5/12/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

25 CA
25 CA
25 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
10 CA
10 CA
200 CA
200 CA
100 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA

3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
10 WA
10 WA
15 WA
15 WA
50 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
3 WA

3 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA



Jianfa Lin(MS matc 5/31/2023

Fang-Ting Tu
Fang-Ting Tu
Scott Miao
Chuntian Wang
Chiu-Chu Liu
Qingtian Zhang
David Jao
Tianyu Li
Fidelity Donor
Jiagi Yang

Keal Yao

Bob Fang
Liangchen Li
Chuntian Wang
Chuntian Wang
Ruikun Hong
Yujie Xu
Luoying Weng

Jennifer Li/Xiangjur

Wenyan Gong
Dacheng Wen
Xiaoyu Xu

Bo Liu

Boya Wen
Jingyi Huang
Subtotal

6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/29/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/4/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/9/2023
7/3/2023
7/5/2023
7/5/2023
7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023

50 WA
50 LA
50 LA
20 CO
15 AK
150 NY
50 PA
50 FN
100 IL
100 NA
500 NA
300 NA
15 NA
510 NA
10 AK
15 Ak
100 NA
100 NA
35 NY
200 Wi
100 NA
50 NA
1100 NA
100 NA
20 Wi
10 Wi
124887.2
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